UusS
VEE
RENI

- EST 2018 -

Kontakt

Eve Soppe

tel. +372 502 2113

. Korter4
320m

Terrass
126 m?

eve.soppe@merko.ee

Appec

dTtax

KomMmHaT

Pasmep

JNlopxus

BbicoTa NOTONKOB

BankoH/Teppaca

XXunaa KoMHaTa
bHyTpeHHan
oTaesnka

LleHa

Download date: 17.02.2026

Tiiu 12/3-4 Ceoboaras
1/5

1

31.90 m?

2.80m

-/12.6 m?

Luksuslik moka

183 900 €


https://merko.ee/uus-veerenni/ru/
http://www.merko.ee/

