



<b>Адрес</b>	Tiiu 12/3-4 Свободная
<b>Этаж</b>	1 / 5
<b>Комнат</b>	1
<b>Размер</b>	31.90 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Лоджия</b>	-
<b>Высота потолков</b>	2.80 м
<b>Балкон/Терраса</b>	- / 12.6 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Жилая комната</b>	
<b>внутренняя</b>	
<b>отделка</b>	Luksuslik moka
<b>Цена</b>	183 900 €



## Kontakt

Eve Soppe tel. +372 502 2113 eve.soppe@merko.ee

